25 Skrig
50 Skrid
100 Skrid
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skria
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fior
400 Fjor

Sunneva Dogg Robertson
Sunneva Dogg Robertson
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fririksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fririksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fririksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdsttir
Iris Osk Hilmarsdéttir

Iris Osk Hilmarsdéttir

Iris Osk Hilmarsdéttir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Erla Dgg Haraldsdottir

Erla Dgg Haraldsdottir

Erla Dogg Haraldsdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdsttir

- Eydis Konradsdottir
Eydis Konradsdottir

J6hanna Jdlia Jaliusdottir
Erla Ddgg Haraldsdottir
Erla Dgg Haraldsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir

NID
NID
NID
NID
NID
NID
NID
NID
KEF
KEF
KEF
NID
NID
NI
NI
NID
KEF
KEF
KEF
NID
NID
KEF

00:13,67
00:27,10
00:57.65
02:01,69
04:14.60
08:55,57
17:12,86
00:15,34
00:29,95
01:03,11
02:14,18
00:16,49
00:31,26
01:08,58
02:26,83
00:13,91
00:28,22
01:02,25
02:16,90
01:01,77
02:15,32
04:52,34

29.03 2017
17.11 2017
21.11.2015
11.12.2015
13.11.2015
14.11.2014
14.11.2014
15.03 2016
22.11.2013
22.11.2013
14.12.2012
29.03 2017
19.11.2009
.6.2008

16.5.2008
11.04 2019
25.11.1995

19.3.1996

21.
19.11.2009
19.11.2009

18.12. 2021

Sunneva Dgg Fridriksddttir ~ NJD 00:27,85  13.2.2016
Sunneva Dgg Fridriksddttir  NJD 00:59,33  12.4.2015
Sunneva Dgg Fridriksddttir  NJD 02:05,27  24.4 2016
Sunneva Dgg Fridriksddttir ~ NJD 04:20,66  22.4 2016
Sunneva Dgg Fridriksddttir ~ NJD 09:11,90  23.6.2015
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir NJD 17:34,44  12.4.2015
Iris Osk Hilmarsdéttir KEF 00:30,93  15.6.2013
Iris Osk Hilmarsdéttir KEF 01:06,29  11.4.2014
fris Osk Hilmarsdéttir KEF 02:19,85  15.6.2013
Erla D5gg Haraldsdottir NJD 00:31,96  7.4.2011
Erla D5gg Haraldsdottir NJD 01:10,66  14.6.2008
Erla D5gg Haraldsdottir NP 02:32,49  14.6.2008
Eydis Konradsdottir KEF 00:28,25  3.7.2000
Erla D5gg Haraldsdottir NJD_01:02,65 _12.5.2012

7.4.2011
15.6.2013

Erla Dégg Haraldsdéttir NID 02:18,45
Olof Edda Edvardsdottir KEF 05:02,33

Stalkur (15 - 17)

KEF 00:13,75 22.03 2021

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skrid
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid

50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fiér
400 Fjor

Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Sunneva Dogg Robertson
Sunneva Dogg Friariksdottir

Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Friariksdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
fris Osk Hilmarsdéttir

fris Osk Hilmarsdéttir

fris Osk Hilmarsdéttir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir

Eva Margrét Falsdottir

Eydis Konradsdottir
Eydis Konradsdottir
JGhanna Jdlia Juliusdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir

NID

00:27,27

1.12.2016

NJD 00:57.65 21.11.2015

Sunneva D6gg Fridriksdottir NJD_02:01,69 11.12.2015
Sunneva D6gg Fridriksdottir NJD 04:14.60 13.11.2015

NJD 08:55,57 14.11.2014

NID

KEF

17:12,86
00:15,34
00:29,95
01:03,11
02:14,27
00:16,49
00:32,98
01:11,07
02:31,98
00:14,33
00:28,22
01:02.48

02:17,44

14.11.2014
15.03 2016
22.11.2013
22.11.2013
22.11.2013
29.03 2017
14.11.2021
19.12 2017
09.11 2019
22.03 2021
25.11.1995
25.11.1995

05.12.2021
KEF 04:52,34 18.12. 2021

Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir NJD 00:27,85  13.2.2016
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir NID 00:59,33  12.4.2015
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir NID 02:05,27  24.4 2016
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir NID 04:20,66  22.4 2016

Sunneva D6gg Fridriksdottir NJD_09:11,90 _23.6.2015
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir NJD_17:34,44 12.4.2015

fris Osk Hilmarsdottir KEF 00:30,93  15.6.2013
fris Osk Hilmarsdottir KEF 01:06,29  11.4.2014
fris Osk Hilmarsdottir KEF 02:19,85  15.6.2013
Erla D6gg Haraldsdottir NJD 00:34,00  18.2.2005
fris Edda Heimisdottic KEF_01:13 .42 20.5.2000
ris Edda Heimisdéttir KEF_02:35,80 _20.05.2000
Erla D6gg Haraldsdottir NJD 00:29,66  18.2.2005
Eydis Konraasdsttir KEF 01:03,87  23.8.1995

2éhas s ouscéri Gunnilur Biora Baldursd_KEF/N)

Eva Ma Falsdottir KEF_02:22.44 _11.4.2021
6 Edda Edvarasdottir EF 05:02,33  15.6.2013

02:22,59 12.4.2012109.04.2017

Telpur (13 & 14

25 Skris
50 Skri
100 Skria
200 Skird
400 Skria
800 Skria
1500 Skria
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fjor
400 Fjor

Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Soffia Klemenzdottir
Soffia Klemenzdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Su g Fririksdottic

Iris Osk Hilmarsdéttir
iris Osk Hilmarsdottir
iris Osk Hilmarsdottic

Karen Mist Arngeirsdéttir
Karen Mist Arngei

Eva Margrét Falsd
Ingunn Eva Juliusdottir
Soffia Klemenzdottir
Olof Edda Edvardsdsttir
Olof Edda Edvardsdéttir
Soffia Klemenzdottir
Olof Edda Edvardsdsttir
Ol6f Edda Edvardsdsttir

KEF
KEF
KEF
NI

00:14,02
00:27,56
00:59,34
02:07,61
04:24,52

01:07,60
02:21,87

11.04 2019
15.11.2007
2007
14.11.2014
22.11.2013
29.11.2013

14.12.2012
16.11.2012

5.12.2012
17.12.2007

25.11.2011
15.11.2007
9.12.2011

Soffia Klemenzdéttir KEF 00:28,37  10.2.2007
Soffia Klemenzdéttir KEF 01:00,97  16.3.2007
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir NJP 02:12,12  9.11.2013
Sunneva Dégg Fridriksdottir NJD 04:35,94 14.12.2013

Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir NJD_09:21,24 11.4.2014
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdottir NJD_17:48,38  11.4.2014

iris Osk Hilmarsdéttic KEF 00:31,26 __8.12.2012

iris Osk Hilmarsdéttir KEF 01:06,88  8.12.2012
ris Osk Hilmarsdottir KEF 02:23,22  7.7.2012

12.7.2014
05.04 2019
07.04 2019

Karen Mist Amgerisdottir

00:34,66
01:14,93
02:36,69

Eva Margrét Falsdéttir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir

26.11.2011
29.4.2011
25.7.2011

O16f Edda Edvardsdottir KEF_00:30,46
3 6 01:07,64
02:24,80

O15f Edda Edva

O16f Edda Edvardsdotti KEF_02:27,01 7.4.2011

O15f Edda Edvardsdsttir KEF 05:04,19 __7.4.2011

Meyjar (11 & 12

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skria
200 Skiry
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fér
400 Fior

Eva Margrét Falsdéttir
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Soffia Klemenzddttir
Stefania Sigurbérsdéttir
Stefania Sigurpérsdéttir

J6hanna Matthea Johannesdéttir
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
J6hanna Matthea Johannesdéttir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Olof Edda Edvardsdsttir
Olof Edda Edvardsdsttir
Dilja Rin fvarsdéttir
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
bet Arnoddsdottir

KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF

00:14,59
00:29,00
01:04,02

01:11,97
02.32.48

00.36,13
01:17,05

29.11 2017
04.12.2021
18.11.2005
7.12.2013

11.12.2013
05.12.2021
25.09 2021
15.12 2021

Soffia Klemenzdéttir KEF_00:30,75
01:05,08
02:19,48

18.3.2005
14.12.2013

Elisabet Arnoddsddttir KEF 00.35.84 16.12. 2021
Eva Margrét Falsdéttir KEF 01:16,69 20.12 2017
Jéhanna Jdlia Jaliusddttir KEF 02:44,09  3.4.2008

20.12 2017
7.4.2017
25.4.2009

Eva Margrét Falsdéttir
Eva Margrét Falsdéttir
Ol5f Edda Edvardsdsttir

Elisabet Arnoddsddttir
Elisabet Arnoddsdsttir
Elisabet Arnoddsdsttir

16.12 2021
16.12 2021
16.12.2021

6rsddtir

Stefania Sigurporsdottir
ia Sigurb. i

Stefania Si

Hnatur (9 & 10)

25 Skris
50 Skri
100 Skria
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fiér
200 Fjor
400 Fjor

Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Ol6f Edda Edvardsdéttir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir

KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
NI
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF

00:16,04
00:33,19
01:12,63
02:37,30
05:35,34
11:24,08
21:22,74
00:18,23
00:39,62
01.20,48
02:53,19
00:20,05
00:40,05
01:31,62
03,10,88
00:17,01
00:36,36
01:24,31
03:17,98
01:20,99
02:50,08
06:10,99

25.11 2015

15.12 2015
11.04 2019
15.7.2015
28.11 2015

25.
15.12 2015
2.10.2015
31.10.2015
25.11.2015
2.10.2015
31.10.2015
13.12 2019
25.9.2015
28.11 2015
9.5.2015

Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 00:35,20  15.2.2015
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 01:19,67  15.2.2015
Eva Margrét Falsdéttir KEF 02:4541  15.2.2015
Stefania Osk Halldérsdottir KEF 05:53,71 15.12 2016
Eva Margrét Falsdéttir KEF 11:54,56  7.2.2015
Stefania Sigurpérsdottir KEF 23:1541  3.12.2011
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 00:41,04  6.12.2014
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 01:23,79 16.12 2015
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 03:08,62  6.12.2014
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 00:43,88  15.2.2015
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 01:34,95  16.7.2015
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 03:18,95  16.7.2015
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 00:39,75  15.2.2015
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 01:33,72 16.12 2015
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 03:14,00 16.12 2015
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 02:57,84  16.7.2015
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 06:13,20 16.12 2015

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skria
200 Skird
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fiér
400 Fior

Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Athena Lif prastardottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir
Eva Margrét Falsdottir

KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF
KEF

00:18,33
00:40,39
01:29,38
03:22,06
06:50,48
13:52,77
25:59,11
00:21,02
00:45,02
01:52,24
03:48,24
00:24,65
00:48,69
01:45,18
03:37,05
00:20,02
00:43,27
01:40,07
03:52,42
01:38,26
03:29,11
07:46,76

11.12.2013
11.10.2013
11.10.2013
9.11.2013
9.11.2013
9.11.2013
9.11.2013
11.12.2013
.9.2013
28.11 2015
26.4.2013
11.12.2013

13.12.2013
11.12.2013
13.12.2013

19.7.2013
13.12.2013
11.10.2013
2013
2013

Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 00:43,28  8.2.2013
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 01:32,79  20.7.2013
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 03:17,85 14.12.2013
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 06:43,85  9.11.2013
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 13:58,94 14.12.2013
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 26:08,18 14.12.2013
Athena Lif prastardottir KEF 00:52,50 16.12 2015
Stefania Osk Halldérsdottir KEF 01:55,73 17.12.2014
Stefania Osk Halldérsdottir KEF 03:57,62 17.12.2014
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 00:49,27 14.12.2013
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 01:45,29 14.12.2013
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 03:40,21 14.12.2013
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 00:50,28 14.12.2013
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 01:52,01  20.7.2013
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 03:57,43 14.12.2013
Stefania Osk Halldérsdottir KEF 04:04,67  6.12.2014
Eva Margrét Falsdottir KEF 07:22,49 14.12.2013

islands Met

2015+

2010+
2000-2009



